10

CAMPIONANDO

Squadra

Livorno9
Prolivorno Sorgenti
Castiglioncello
Ardenza
Sorgenti Calcio
Portuale Guasticce
Palazzi Monteverdi
Atletico Livorno Academy
Orlando

Carli Salviano

Allievi B GIR.A

23 9
22 9
20 9
14 9
14 9
13 9
10 9

7 9

6 9

0 9

23

33

42

12

10

23

14

11

11

13

10

19

19

33

54

18

27

31




